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Women / 4 / Child D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Strause4249
San Mateo

9.625 9.675 9.2759.625 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lindsey Yang4252
San Mateo

9.525 9.450 9.0508.925 36.950
2 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Kaelin Marquez4082
Cal Sports

8.925 9.400 9.3009.025 36.650
6T 3 2 1 3 

3 

Sydney Sugar4304
Twisters 

9.400 8.375 8.7258.950 35.450
3 10 4 6 4 

4 

Alexa Min4104
Central Coast 

8.875 9.000 8.9008.625 35.400
9T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Skylare Lopez4281
Top Flight 

8.925 8.550 8.6008.925 35.000
6T 7T 5T 7T 6 

6 

Natalie Masarova4218
Peninsula

8.725 9.200 7.9509.000 34.875
14 4 3 12 7 

7 

Laura Bott4062
Cal Sports

8.925 8.875 8.2008.450 34.450
6T 6 12 9 8 

8 

Samantha Quitasol4186
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 7.950 9.0258.525 34.325
12T 11 10 4 9 

9 

Haley Berg4224
Performance

9.125 7.750 8.6008.650 34.125
4 12 7 7T 10T

10T

Mabelle Joudieh4214
Peninsula

9.000 8.550 8.1758.400 34.125
5 7T 13 10T 10T

10T

Abigail Burton4063
Cal Sports

8.875 8.400 8.1758.475 33.925
9T 9 11 10T 12 

12 

Madeline Boyle4206
Peninsula

8.825 7.550 7.9008.550 32.825
12T 13 9 13 13 

13 

Yashila Suresh4117
Champions Acad

8.875 6.750 7.8758.100 31.600
9T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Child E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Fong4129
Clovis

9.225 9.125 9.0509.350 36.750
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Madeleine Cunningham4208
Peninsula

9.500 9.075 9.0008.950 36.525
1 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Fujii4211
Peninsula

9.200 9.200 8.8008.900 36.100
6 2 4 8T 3 

3 

Ashley Bruins4207
Peninsula

9.375 8.900 9.0008.600 35.875
2 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Kelea Dumagan4278
Top Flight 

9.350 8.550 8.8259.000 35.725
3 11 2 7 5 

5 

Nicole Welsh4355
West Valley

9.125 9.500 9.1257.900 35.650
7 1 12 1 6 

6 

Kelly Ilmi4008
Airborne

9.250 8.675 8.9758.500 35.400
4 9 7 5 7 

7 

Priscilla Nguyen4011
Airborne

8.825 9.000 8.4758.850 35.150
12 5 5 12 8 

8 

Hailey Cadieux4003
Airborne

8.925 8.600 8.9258.225 34.675
9T 10 10 6 9 

9 

Isabella Ma4037
Bay Island 

8.925 8.800 8.6758.075 34.475
9T 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Brooklyn Olthoff4185
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.800 8.5508.400 34.350
13 7T 9 11 11 

11 

Alexi Ochoa4291
Tumble Time-Merced

8.950 7.750 8.8008.475 33.975
8 12 8 8T 12 

12 

Brooklynn Bell4284
Tumble Time-Merced

8.875 7.500 8.3507.350 32.075
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Child F
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwynn Chio4238
San Mateo

9.275 9.500 9.0759.175 37.025
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Rodriguez4135
Clovis

9.325 9.350 9.2759.025 36.975
1 3 5 1 2 

2 

Emma Staas4248
San Mateo

9.200 9.475 9.0008.850 36.525
4 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Natalie Gregorek4007
Airborne

9.125 8.875 8.8259.150 35.975
5 5 3 4 4 

4 

Jana Woo4357
West Valley

8.750 9.050 8.6758.825 35.300
12 4 7 7 5 

5 

Bailee Costa4320
United

9.000 8.400 8.6509.200 35.250
6T 8 1 8 6 

6 

Kira Wallace4223
Peninsula

8.850 8.600 8.5509.050 35.050
9T 6 4 10 7 

7 

Charlize Wee4293
Tumble Time-Merced

8.850 8.475 8.7008.700 34.725
9T 7 8 5T 8 

8 

Kiana Kim4168
GymStars Modesto

8.875 8.350 8.6258.425 34.275
8 9 11 9 9 

9 

Josephine Rawlins4312
USASports-Hollister

9.225 8.150 8.1258.600 34.100
3 11 9T 13 10 

10 

Ashley Martinez4020
All About 

8.675 7.750 9.0008.225 33.650
13F 13F 13F 3F 11F

11F

Yamilet Avina4175
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.200 8.2258.600 33.625
13 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Sarah Ifcher4035
Bay Island 

9.000 7.325 8.7008.275 33.300
6T 13 12 5T 12 

12 

Jordan Leveque4133
Clovis

8.850 8.100 8.1758.075 33.200
9T 12 13 12 13 

13 
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